


DATE SHEET 1 OF         2

APPLICATION & CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PERIODICAL ESTIMATE NO. 4 FOR PERIOD  FINAL 2/1/2019 TO   7/28/2019

Project  Name Pinellas Park - Sidewalk

Fairlawn Park Sidewalks

Contractor Central Florida Contractors Inc. Address PO Box 3987

 Seminole, Fl 33775

 

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

NO. DATE RELATED DESCRIPTION ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

APPD. ITEM $ AMOUNT $ AMOUNT

Change Order 36,649.00

TOTALS: 36,649.00

Net Change by Change Orders: 36,649.00

Application is made for payment as shown below in connection with the 

Contract Continuation Sheet, attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $149,692.00

2. Net change by Change Orders (above Table) 36,649.00

3. ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (LINE 1 + 2) $186,341.00

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $186,341.00

               (Column 7, Page)

5. RETAINAGE:

a. of Completed Work

b. of Stored Material  

Total Retainage (Line 5a & 5b) $0.00

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $186,341.00

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $142,207.40

(Line 6 from prior Certificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $44,133.60

July 29, 2019



DATE SHEET 2 of 2

APPLICATION & CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PERIODICAL ESTIMATE NO. 4 FOR PERIOD  

Project  Name Pinellas Park - Sidewalk

Fairlawn Park Sidewalks

Contractor Central Florida Contractors, Inc. Address PO Box 3987

Seminole, Fl 33775

CONTRACT CONTINUATION SHEET

ORIGINAL ESTIMATE COMPLETED TO DATE

       DESCRIPTION UNIT PRIOR CURRENT TOTAL AMOUNT

           OF ITEM PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY  QUANTITY

          (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)

Mobilization $5,000.00 LS 100% 0% 100% $5,000.00

Maintenance of Traffic $3,000.00 LS 100% 0% 100% $3,000.00

4" Concrete Sidewalk $40.50 SY 2240.77 SY 0.00 SY 2240.77 SY $90,751.00

6" Driveways $54.00 SY 583.00 SY 0.00 SY 583.00 SY $31,482.00

6" Concrete Sidewalk $81.00 SY 31.00 SY 0.00 SY 31.00 SY $2,511.00

  Ramps

Remove & replace Type B $22.00 LF 171.00 LF 0.00 LF 171.00 LF $3,762.00

  curb

Excavation $2,000.00 LS 100% 0% 100% $2,000.00

Clearing & Grubbing $2,000.00 LS 100% 0% 100% $2,000.00

Sodding $6.00 SY 1156.00 SY 0.00 SY 1156.00 SY $6,936.00

Yellow liquid truncated $375.00 EA 6.00 EA 0.00 EA 6.00 EA $2,250.00

  domes for handicap ramps

CHANGE ORDER

4" Concrete Sidewalk $40.50 SY 0.00 SY 202.23 SY 202.23 SY $8,190.00

4" Concrete Sidewalk $48.00 SY 0.00 SY 42.00 SY 42.00 SY $2,016.00

6" Driveways $54.00 SY 0.00 SY 76.00 SY 76.00 SY $4,104.00

6" Concrete Sidewalk $81.00 SY 0.00 SY 38.00 SY 38.00 SY $3,078.00

  Ramps

FDOT Index 522-002 $320.00 EA 0.00 EA 6.00 EA 6.00 EA $1,920.00

  Hanicap Ramp

Mobilization $5,000.00 LS 0% 100% 100% $5,000.00

Maintenance of Traffic $2,000.00 LS 0% 100% 100% $2,000.00

Remove existing concrete $27.00 SY 0.00 SY 49.00 SY 49.00 SY $1,323.00

Remove & replace Type B $22.00 LF 0.00 LF 188.00 LF 188.00 LF $4,136.00

  curb

Excavation $2,000.00 LS 0% 100% 100% $2,000.00

Clearing & Grubbing $2,000.00 LS 0% 100% 100% $2,000.00

Sodding $6.00 SY 0.00 SY 147.00 SY 147.00 SY $882.00

TOTAL

 

 

 

2/1/2019

July 29, 2019

TO   7/28/2019

$186,341.00 




	Change Order Sidewalk & Access Ramp Repair Fairlawn Pk PH I
	Fairlawn4excel.1
	Fairlawn4excel.2
	Fairlawn final invoice

